

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.5782 of 2021

Shrimati Meena Sharma **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others

08/12/2021	Mr.B.K.Chakarbarty, counsel for the petitioner. Ms Beenu Pathak, P.L. for respondents No.1 to 3/State. Heard. Admit. Issue notice to the respondents. PF and copies within 7 days. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
B/-	